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Description

201604140001
22550

04/14/2016
11:56:23

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

38 61 Lot#:116 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:61
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE I

201605090001
55380

05/09/2016
11:09:27

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

26 4 Lot#:65
Book:26 Pg:4
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR II

201605090001
55380

05/09/2016
11:09:27

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

39 9 Lot#:126
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201605090001
55380

05/09/2016
11:09:27

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

36 37 Lot#:25
Book:36 Pg:37
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201605090001
55380

05/09/2016
11:09:27

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

34 73 Lot#:573
Book:34 Pg:73
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE I

201605090001
55380

05/09/2016
11:09:27

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

34 117 Lot#:113
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201605090001
55380

05/09/2016
11:09:27

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

27 137 Lot#:363
Book:27
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 1

201605090001
55380

05/09/2016
11:09:27

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

37 123 Lot#:53
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201605230001
76090

05/23/2016
03:39:37

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

33 69 Lot#:81
Book:33 Pg:69
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 1

201605230001
76090

05/23/2016
03:39:37

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

7 98 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:98
Sub:MEADOW
LARK

201605230001
76090

05/23/2016
03:39:37

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

13 31 Lot#:15
Book:13 Pg:31
Sub:CARRIAG
E HILL PHASE
1



201605230001
76090

05/23/2016
03:39:37

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

36 37 Lot#:31
Book:36 Pg:37
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201607290002
65680

07/29/2016
07:56:41

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE ARLP REO II
LLC

12 31 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:31
Sub:CLEARVIE
W ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201604140001
22550

04/14/2016
11:56:23

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

38 1 Lot#:4 Book:38
Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE 1

201604140001
22550

04/14/2016
11:56:23

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

27 54 Lot#:107
Book:27 Pg:54
Sub:BUILDERS
GROUP
ADDITION TO
THE GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE ONE

201607010002
29170

07/01/2016
10:28:42

NRP
MORTGAGE
TRUST I

Grantee MORTGAGE FIREBIRD SFE
I LLC

34 73 Lot#:567
Book:34 Pg:73
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 1


