Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201604140001 22550	04/14/2016 11:56:23	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE			38	61		Lot#:116 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:61 Sub:STONEBF IAR PHASE I
201605090001 55380	05/09/2016 11:09:27	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE			26	4		Lot#:65 Book:26 Pg:4 Sub:DAVENTR Y SECTOR II
201605090001 55380	05/09/2016 11:09:27	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE			39	9		Lot#:126 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201605090001 55380	05/09/2016 11:09:27	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE			36	37		Lot#:25 Book:36 Pg:37 Sub:STONECF EEK PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201605090001 55380	05/09/2016 11:09:27	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE			34	73		Lot#:573 Book:34 Pg:73 Sub:WATERFORD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE I
201605090001 55380	05/09/2016 11:09:27	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE			34	117		Lot#:113 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201605090001 55380	05/09/2016 11:09:27	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE			27	137		Lot#:363 Book:27 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFORD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 1
201605090001 55380	05/09/2016 11:09:27	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE			37	123		Lot#:53 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201605230001 76090	05/23/2016 03:39:37	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE			33	69		Lot#:81 Book:33 Pg:69 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 1
201605230001 76090	05/23/2016 03:39:37	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE			7	98		Lot#:16 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:98 Sub:MEADOW LARK
201605230001 76090	05/23/2016 03:39:37	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE I LLC			13	31		Lot#:15 Book:13 Pg:31 Sub:CARRIAG E HILL PHASE

201605230001 76090	05/23/2016 03:39:37	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE		36	37	Lot#:31 Book:36 Pg:37 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201607290002 65680	07/29/2016 07:56:41	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARLP REO II LLC		12	31	Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:31 Sub:CLEARVIE W ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
201604140001 22550	04/14/2016 11:56:23	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE I LLC		38	1	Lot#:4 Book:38 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE 1
201604140001 22550	04/14/2016 11:56:23	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE I LLC		27	54	Lot#:107 Book:27 Pg:54 Sub:BUILDERS GROUP ADDITION TO THE GLEN AT STONEHAVEN PHASE ONE
201607010002 29170	07/01/2016 10:28:42	NRP MORTGAGE TRUST I	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIREBIRD SFE		34	73	Lot#:567 Book:34 Pg:73 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 1